
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

16 

52 

30 

10 

38A 

42 

56 

9 

63 

79 

20 

99 

25 

34 

51 

56A 

15 

40 

41 

122 

40A 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

3 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

4 

2 

Name 

Diego Iturbe 

Nathan Thompson 

Jackson Tovo 

Ethan Tovo 

Troy Ermish 

Darren Gazey 

Jeff Mosing 

Tim Probert 

Randall Green 

Rob Bellevue 

Peter Federlin 

Larry Lunda 

Willis Murphey Jr 

Stefan Schluter 

George Wright 

Jim Caudle 

Tony McFarland 

Lisa Weinberger 

Joseph Plunkett 

Steven Schultze 

Piers Gormly 

Class 

4BM 

5bFM 

12bMP4 

12bMP4 

8BS 

12bMP4 

8BS 

8BS 

5bFM 

8CP 

12bMP2 

8AP 

5bFM 

8AP 

4BP 

4BP 

8AP 

8GT 

12bMP4 

8BS 

4BM 

Best Tm 

2:30.176 

2:26.865 

2:33.539 

2:34.622 

2:36.403 

2:35.273 

2:37.116 

2:38.578 

2:37.097 

2:39.951 

2:40.645 

2:40.507 

2:40.293 

2:41.195 

2:42.851 

2:43.693 

2:47.105 

2:54.648 

3:09.108 

2:58.577 

2:48.748 

Year 

1963 

1965 

2023 

2023 

1971 

2004 

1971 

1971 

1963 

1971 

1985 

1970 

1963 

1969 

1959 

1958 

1978 

1972 

2008 

1968 

1961 

Make/Model 

Cooper Monaco T61 

Brabham BT8 

Toyota GR86 Cup 

Toyota GR86 Cup 

Datsun 510 

Honda S2000 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Lotus 23B 

Datsun 240Z 

Toyota Supra 

Porsche 914 

Elva Mk7S 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Datsun 280Z 

Toyota Celica 

Mini Cooper 

Volvo 122-S 

Cooper Monaco 

Color 

Blue/White 

Blue 

White 

White 

Blue/Black 

Silver/Orange/Black 

White/Red 

Brown/Black 

Green/Yellow 

White 

Blue 

Blue 

Red/Yellow 

Orange/White 

White 

Black/Silver 

Blue/White 

Blue/White 

Yellow/Green 

White/Red 

Green/White 

Hometown 

San Antonio TX 

New Braunfels TX 

Warrenville IL 

Warrenville IL 

Tracy CA 

Angleton TX 

Austin TX 

Houston TX 

Boca Raton FL 

Long Beach CA 

Austin TX 

Black River Falls WI 

Fort Worth TX 

Boerne TX 

Spring Branch TX 

Arlington TX 

Gurnee IL 

Austin TX 

Allentown PA 

Conroe TX 

Houston TX 
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Margin of Victory 

12.187 

Avg. Speed 

81.030 

Best Lap Tm 

2:26.865 

Best Speed 

83.587 

Best Lap by 

52 - Nathan Thompson 

2024 SVRA COTA SpeedTour 

Group  4 5b 8 12b 

Group 4 5b 8 12b Feature Race 1 

Race started at 16:38:20 

Circuit of the Americas 3.410 miles 

11/2/2024 16:20 


